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CC Image CC Drawing

Characteristics: Applications:

References table:

Model Capacitance µF
 x H (mm)

Cas :  Pla-PB FD

C1-450 1 25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

57
C1.25-450 1.25 57

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

C1.5-450 1.5

C2-450 2

C2.5-450 2.5
C3-450 3

C3.15-450 3.15

C3.2-450 2

C3.5-450 3.5

C4-450 4

C4.5-450 4.5

C5-450 5 30

•Rated Voltage                     450 Vac Rated 
•Rated frequency                 50 / 60Hz
•Capacitance Tolerance    ±5%
•Climatic category               -25 C° / 85 C°
•Case                                        Pla-PB
•Terminals                               FD

•These capacitors are suitable for standard motor 
applications
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 x H (mm)
C5.5-450

5.5

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

57

C6-450

6

57
C6.3-450 6.3 57
C7-450 7 57

C8-450 8 70

70

70
70

70

70

70
70

70
70

70

C9-450 9

C10-450 10

C12-450 12 35
C12.5-450 12.5 35

C14-450 14 35

C15-450 15 40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

C16-450 16

C18-450 18

C20-450 20

C22-450 22

C25-450 25 94

C30-450 30 94

C31.5-450 31.5 94

C35-450 35 45 94

C40-450 40 45 94

C45-450 45 50
50

50
50

50

50

50

94

C50-450 50 94

C55-450 55 94
C60-450 60 120

C70-450 70 120

C75-450 75 120

C80-450 80 120

C90-450 90

60

120

C100-450 100

60

120

Cas :  Pla-PB FD

References table:

Model Capacitance µF
e:


